
PS-5352-04 TA-1750 0VERHAUL KIT FASTENERS

25923 TINA LANE

KATY, TEXAS 77494

TEL: (281) 352-8588 

FAX: (501) 694-3080

psi@patented-systems.com

Web Site: www.patented-systems.com
 Service Kits Details

Part Number Part Description Qty. Req. U/M

021704  10 EAWASHER, SPRING, 1/4"

021705  16 EAWASHER, SPRING, 5/16"

021706  202 EAWASHER, SPRING, 3/8"

021708  206 EAWASHER, SPRING, 1/2"

021710  82 EAWASHER, SPRING, 5/8"

021711  4 EAWASHER, SPRING, 3/4"

021712  4 EAWASHER, SPRING, 7/8"

022708  4 EASCREW, HEX 3/8-24 X 3/8

022741  10 EASCREW, HEX 3/4-16 X 2

022908  60 EABOLT, HEX 3/8-24 X 1

022909  12 EABOLT, HEX 3/8-24 X 1-1/4

022910  24 EABOLT, HEX 3/8-24 X 1-1/2

022911  24 EABOLT, HEX 3/8-24 X 1-3/4

022912  34 EABOLT, HEX 3/8-24 X 2

022913  9 EABOLT, HEX 3/8-24 X 2-1/4

022914  4 EABOLT, HEX 3/8-24 X 2-1/2

022918  22 EABOLT, HEX 1/2-20 X 1-3/4

022919  100 EABOLT, HEX 1/2-20 X 2

022920  2 EABOLT, HEX 1/2-20 X 2-1/4

022922  18 EABOLT, HEX 1/2-20 X 2-3/4

022937  30 EABOLT, HEX 5/8-18 X 2-1/4

023101  10 EANUT, 1/4-28

023103  113 EANUT, 3/8-24

023105  220 EANUT, 1/2-20

023106  80 EANUT, 5/8-18

023107  6 EANUT, 3/4-16

023108  2 EANUT, 7/8-14

503895  2 EASCREW, 3/8-24 X 1" LOCK WIRE


